
Z:LMC Meeting/MISC/LMC Meeting Dates 2024 

 

Committee Meetings 

2024 
  

 

2ND MONDAY OF THE MONTH 
AT 7.45 PM 

 
 

Monday 8 January 
 

 

Microsoft Teams 

 

Monday 12 February 
 

 

Microsoft Teams 

 

Monday 11 March 
 

 

Terrace Room, Kenwood Hall Hotel 

 

Monday 8 April 
 

 

Microsoft Teams 

 

Monday 13 May 
 

 

Microsoft Teams 

 

Monday 10 June 
 

 

Terrace Room, Kenwood Hall Hotel 

 

Monday 8 July 
 

 

Microsoft Teams 

 

Monday 12 August 
 

 

Microsoft Teams 

 

Monday 9 September 
 

 

Montgomery Room, Kenwood Hall Hotel 

 

Monday 14 October 
 

 

Microsoft Teams 

 

Monday 11 November 
 

 

Microsoft Teams 

 

Monday 9 December 
 

 

Terrace Room, Kenwood Hall Hotel 

 


